

Bail SC – 90/2022
FIR No. 358/2020
PS Kanjhawala
State Vs. Ashish @ Deva

01.04.2024

Present: Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Kartik Vaid, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.

No time left.

Be put up for orders on **02.04.2024**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/01.04.2024